
Classification / College

Gender M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F

65 66 87 101 135 47 187 23 29 95 41 91 91 80 - - 100 113 735 616

143 108 165 163 258 102 430 47 47 264 87 216 194 144 - - 46 19 1,370 1,063

154 130 209 173 243 126 414 68 46 260 74 224 199 184 - - 10 6 1,349 1,171

231 203 265 273 326 172 763 108 92 451 136 418 292 248 - - 22 24 2,127 1,897

593 507 726 710 962 447 1,794 246 214 1,070 338 949 776 656 - - 178 162 5,581 4,747

54% 46% 51% 49% 68% 32% 88% 12% 17% 83% 26% 74% 54% 46% - - 52% 48% 54% 46%

- - - - - - - - 140 242 - - - - - - - - 140 242

- - - - - - - - 37% 63% - - - - - - - - 37% 63%

143 96 108 125 87 50 159 48 29 94 99 266 253 127 64 58 48 79 990 943

60% 40% 46% 54% 64% 36% 77% 23% 24% 76% 27% 73% 67% 33% 52% 48% 38% 62% 51% 49%

736 603 834 835 1,049 497 1,953 294 383 1,406 437 1,215 1,029 783 64 58 226 241 6,711 5,932

55% 45% 50% 50% 68% 32% 87% 13% 21% 79% 26% 74% 57% 43% 52% 48% 48% 52% 53% 47%

Prior Year Totals

Veteran Data M F Total N % N %
G.I. Bill: 5,251 41.5% 683 5.4%

Chapter 30 3 1 4 5,769 45.6% 422 3.3%

Chapter 33 99 58 157 689 5.4% 11 0.1%

Chapter 1606 145 39 184 736 5.8% 322 2.5%
Total G.I. Bill 247 98 345 198 1.6% 79 0.6%

10,439 82.6%

374 3.0%

M F Total 313 2.5%

432 325 757

502 530 1,032

Subtotal (Chs. 31/35) 34 32 66 3 2 5

Total all VA benefits 281 130 411 5 7 12

48 79 127
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Ethnicity

Asian

Black

Hawaiian

Hispanic

Native American

White

Enrollment Data

First Time Freshmen

New Transfer Students

New Graduate Students

Full-Time Enrollment

FTE of Total Credit Hours

Agriculture, Food 

Systems & Natural 

Resources

Arts, Humanities & 

Social Sciences

1,409

1,339

1,284

123

2,040

380

-

Human Development & 

Education

132

303

298

Science & Mathematics

171

338

383

1,287

382

- - 382 -

207

Term: Spring 2019 (1930)

Dates: January 7 - May 10, 2019

251 360

369

498 543871

Engineering

210

477

482

Health Professions

124

311

306

Business

131 182

284

434

127

Seniors

188

328

365

1,432

554 540

Undergraduate Career 

Totals

Graduate Career Totals

1,100

239

Professional Career 

Totals
1

137

538

1,436

233

-

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

-

--

TOTALS 

1,351

2,433

213

65

2,520

122 12,643

46

-

1,933

382

4,024

10,328

467

Graduate & 

Interdisciplinary Studies

NDSU                                                           

(includes Undeclared, 

Tri-College & 

Collaborative)

16

122

-

-

-

-

340

Demographic Data

1,807 1,501

2,247 1,652 1,812

1,507 1,829

1,5461,669

TOTALS

by College

1,789

2,266 1,857 1,651

11,168

178

Percent increase/decrease

2 or More Races

Not Specified

Rhonda K. Kitch, Ph.D., Registrar

506

-3.5%

Total
41

201

10,058

163

8

934Distance Only Students

High School (Early Entry) Students

13,102

On-Campus Full-Time Students 9,860

Students in Devp. Courses 97

1
The Professional Career was established in fall 2007 to comply with federal reporting of professional-level students (Pharm.D.) who previously were included in Undergraduate career totals.

Graduate Enrollment Data

Ed Specialist

Certificate

Non-Degree

ND Residents

MN Residents

Other States/U.S. citizens

International

Permanent Residents

3019

Dependent Child/

Ch. 35

Vocational Rehab./

Ch. 31 15 2 17

Doctoral

Masters

49


